HOT DRINKS

Tea £1.50
Speciality Tea £1.75
Americano £2.00
Latte £2.00
Cappuccino £2.00
Mochaccino £2.00
Hot Chocolate £2.00
Espresso £1.50
Double Espresso £2.00
Add Syrup £0.50
Vanilla

Caramel

SELECTION OF COLD from £0.50
PRINKS AVAILABLE Please see our daily specials board for
Milkshake £1.00

dishes of the day
SELECTION OF CAKES & PASTRIES AVAILABLE ALL DAY

Allergen information is available upon request AIIergen information is available upon

request
Buffets and catering available — please speak

to us about your requirements

OPEN 8am — 4pm Monday to Thursday

Takeaway available

Friday 8am — 3pm



BREAKFAST SANDWICH BAP
Bacon/Sausage £2.50 £2.50
Fried Egg £2.25 £2.25

Toast and marmalade

Beans on toast

Cheesy beans on toast
Scrambled / Fried eggs on toast
Small breakfast (1 bacon,

1 sausage, 1 egg, beans, tomato
and hash brown

Large breakfast (2 bacon,
2 sausages, 2 eggs, beans,
tomato, 2 hash browns & toast)

Add extra breakfast items

SAN DWICHES SANDWICH BAP
Cheese £2.25 £2.25
Tuna Mayo £2.50 £2.50
Ham £2.50 £2.50
Egg Mayo £2.25 £2.25
Add tomato, pickle, chutney,

onion

Paninis

Mozzarella, pesto and tomato
Tuna & cheese

Bacon, brie & cranberry
Ham, cheese & onion

Sausage & caramelised onion

chutney
Add chips

BAGUETTE

£2.75
£2.50
£1.25

£2.75
£3.25
£2.75

£4.50

£6.50

£0.75

BAGUETTE

£2.75
£3.00

£3.00
£2.75

£0.35

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00

£1.50

MAINS

Lasagne & garlic bread

Chilli & rice

Scampi, chips & peas

Southern fried chicken baguette & chips
Ham, egg & chips

JACKET POTATO

Butter

Cheese

Cheese & Beans
Cheese & Coleslaw
Tuna Mayo

Chilli

SIDES

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Chips, Cheese & Beans
Chips & curry sauce
Onion rings

Roll & Butter

Please ask about our Children’s menu

Alternatively all meals can be served as a child’s size portion — please

let us know when you order.

Please bear with us at busy times as all our food is cooked fresh

to order

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50

£3.75
£4.25
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£5.75

£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£1.50
£0.75



