

## **HOT DRINKS**

1101 DIVINIO	
Tea	£1.50
Speciality Tea	£1.75
Americano	£2.00
Latte	£2.00
Cappuccino	£2.00
Mochaccino	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.00
Espresso	£1.50
Double Espresso	£2.00
Add Syrup	£0.50
Vanilla	
Caramel	

SELECTION OF COLD from £0.50

DRINKS AVAILABLE

Milkshake £1.00

## **SELECTION OF CAKES & PASTRIES AVAILABLE ALL DAY**

Allergen information is available upon request

Buffets and catering available — please speak to us about your requirements

Takeaway available



Please see our daily specials board for dishes of the day

Allergen information is available upon request

OPEN 8am — 4pm Monday to Thursday
Friday 8am — 3pm

<b>BREAKFAST</b>	SANDWICH	BAP	BAGUETTE	<u>MAINS</u>	
Bacon/Sausage	£2.50	£2.50	£2.75	Lasagne & garlic bread	£6.00
Fried Egg	£2.25	£2.25	£2.50	Chilli & rice	£6.00
Toast and marmalade			£1.25	Scampi, chips & peas	£6.00
Beans on toast			£2.75	Southern fried chicken baguette & chips	£5.50
Cheesy beans on toast			£3.25	Ham, egg & chips	£5.50
Scrambled / Fried eggs on toast			£2.75		
Small breakfast (1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg, beans, tomato and hash brown			£4.50		
Large breakfast (2 bacon,			£6.50	JACKET POTATO	
2 sausages, 2 eggs, beans,				Butter	£3.75
tomato, 2 hash browns & toast)				Cheese	£4.25
Add extra breakfast items			£0.75	Cheese & Beans Cheese & Coleslaw	£4.75 £4.75
Add Calla breaklast items			20.73	Tuna Mayo	£5.00
				Chilli	£5.75
<b>SANDWICHES</b>	SANDWICH	BAP	BAGUETTE		
Cheese	£2.25	£2.25	£2.75	SIDES	
Tuna Mayo	£2.50	£2.50	£3.00		CO
Ham	£2.50	£2.50	£3.00	Chips	£2.50 £3.00
Egg Mayo	£2.25	£2.25	£2.75	Cheesy Chips	£3.50
Add tomato, pickle, chutney,			£0.35	Chips, Cheese & Beans	
onion				Chips & curry sauce	£3.00
				Onion rings	£1.50
				Roll & Butter	£0.75
<u>Paninis</u>					
Mozzarella, pesto and tomato			£4.00	Please ask about our Children's menu	
Tuna & cheese			£4.00	Alternatively all meals can be served as a child's size portion – please	
Bacon, brie & cranberry			£4.00	let us know when you order.	
Ham, cheese & onion			£4.00	- <b>,</b>	
Sausage & caramelised onion			£4.00	Please bear with us at busy times as all our fo	od is cooked fresh
chutney				to order	a le cochea moon
Add chips			£1.50		